24
Angle Head – Shut Off
TM
TWO WAY
(1) NPT optional
A
C D
E
F
G
PICTURE TOOL TYPE PART FREE OUTPUT TORQUE FITTED LENGTH WEIGHT AIR AIR HOSE AIR SOUND VIBRATION
REF NUMBER SPEED RANGE SPRING FLOW BORE INLET(1) LEVEL
r/min hex Nm Nm mm kg l/s mm BSP dB(A) ms-2
A SC021-L2000-S90A4S 1459154 2000 1/4" sq 0.4-2.1 0.4-0.9 275 0.84 6.5 6 1/8" 73 <2.5
A SC021-L1400-S90A4S 1459144 1400 1/4" sq 0.4-2.1 0.6-2.1 275 0.84 6.5 6 1/8" 73 <2.5
A SC043-L950-S90A4S 1459134 950 1/4" sq 0.4-4.3 0.9-4.3 275 0.84 6.5 6 1/8" 73 <2.5
A SC047-L500-S90A4S 1459124 500 1/4" sq 0.4-4.7 0.9-4.7 275 0.84 6.5 6 1/8" 73 <2.5
B SC021-L2200-S45A4S 1459574 2200 1/4" sq 0.4-2.1 0.4-0.9 339 0.85 6.5 6 1/8" 73 <2.5
B SC021-L1500-S45A4S 1459584 1500 1/4" sq 0.4-2.1 0.6-2.1 339 0.85 6.5 6 1/8" 73 <2.5
B SC043-L1050-S45A4S 1459594 1050 1/4" sq 0.4-4.3 0.9-4.3 339 0.85 6.5 6 1/8" 73 <2.5
B SC047-L520-S45A4S 1459604 520 1/4" sq 0.4-4.7 0.9-4.7 339 0.85 6.5 6 1/8" 73 <2.5
C 2D489-LX-1100 1378574 1100 3/8" sq 1.9-5.8 1.9-5.8 324 1.2 8.2 10 1/4" 73 <2.5
C 2D489-LX-650 1378654 650 3/8" sq 2.4-8.8 2.4-8.8 345 1.3 8.2 10 1/4" 73 <2.5
C 2D489-LX-400 1378734 400 3/8" sq 3.5-14.1 3.5-14.1 376 1.7 8.2 10 1/4" 73 <2.5
C 2D489-LX-260 1378814 260 3/8" sq 7.3-21.0 7.3-21.0 376 1.7 8.2 10 1/4" 73 <2.5
C 2D489-LX-160 1389184 160 3/8" sq 7.3-28.0 7.3-28.0 376 1.7 8.2 10 1/4" 73 <2.5
D 2F489-LX-470 1462324 470 3/8" sq 7.0-17.0 7.0-17.0 350 2.1 9.4 10 1/4" 78 <2.5
D 2F489-LX-300 1462334 300 3/8" sq 9.0-25.0 9.0-25.0 362 2.5 9.4 10 1/4" 78 <2.5
E 4H489-N-750 1301984 750 3/8" sq 12.2-36.0 12.2-36.0 435 3.1 16.5 12 3/8" 84 <2.5
E 4H489-N-480 1301804 480 1/2" sq 25.5-47.0 25.5-47.0 459 3.1 16.5 12 3/8" 84 <2.5
F SC021-L2000-S90A4H 1459074 2000 1/4" hex 0.4-2.1 0.4-0.9 275 0.84 6.5 6 1/8" 73 <2.5
F SC021-L1400-S90A4H 1459064 1400 1/4" hex 0.4-2.1 0.6-2.1 275 0.84 6.5 6 1/8" 73 <2.5
F SC043-L950-S90A4H 1459054 950 1/4" hex 0.4-4.3 0.9-4.3 275 0.84 6.5 6 1/8" 73 <2.5
F SC047-L500-S90A4H 1459044 500 1/4" hex 0.4-4.7 0.9-4.7 275 0.84 6.5 6 1/8" 73 <2.5
G SC021-L2200-S45A4H 1459484 2200 1/4" hex 0.4-2.1 0.4-0.9 339 0.85 6.5 6 1/8" 73 <2.5
G SC021-L1500-S45A4H 1459494 1500 1/4" hex 0.4-2.1 0.6-2.1 339 0.85 6.5 6 1/8" 73 <2.5
G SC043-L1050-S45A4H 1459504 1050 1/4" hex 0.4-4.3 0.9-4.3 339 0.85 6.5 6 1/8" 73 <2.5
G SC047-L520-S45A4H 1459514 520 1/4" hex 0.4-4.7 0.9-4.7 339 0.85 6.5 6 1/8" 73 <2.5
ONE WAY
PICTURE TOOL TYPE PART FREE OUTPUT TORQUE FITTED LENGTH WEIGHT AIR AIR HOSE AIR SOUND VIBRATION
REF NUMBER SPEED RANGE SPRING FLOW BORE INLET(1) LEVEL
r/min hex Nm Nm mm kg l/s mm BSP dB(A) ms-2
H D489-LX-300 1378494 300 3/8" 7.9-22.0 7.9-22.0 366 1.7 8.8 10 1/4" 77 <2.5
I H489-N-750 1301724 750 3/8" 12.2-36.0 12.2-36.0 435 2.3 16.5 12 3/8" 84 <2.5
I H489-N-480 1301644 480 1/2" 25.5-47.0 25.5-47.0 459 3.1 16.5 12 3/8" 84 <2.5
I H489-N-200 1301564 200 1/2" 30.1-103.0 30.1-103.0 459 3.1 16.5 12 3/8" 84 <2.5
I
H
B
Lou Zampini
New Stamp
25
Angle Head – Non Shut Off and Direct Drive
TM
Pressure on H410-N-90 and 60 must be adjusted so that tool torque output does not exceed 105Nm
(1) NPT optional
A
B
D
E
F
G
NON SHUT OFF
PICTURE TOOL TYPE PART FREE OUTPUT TORQUE FITTED LENGTH WEIGHT AIR AIR HOSE AIR SOUND VIBRATION
REF NUMBER SPEED RANGE SPRING FLOW BORE INLET(1) LEVEL
r/min hex Nm Nm mm kg l/s mm BSP dB(A) ms-2
A SC024-L2000-R90A4S 1459194 2000 1/4" sq 0.5-2.4 0.5-1.8 275 0.84 6.5 6 1/8" 73 3.7-8.2
A SC022-L1400-R90A4S 1459184 1400 1/4" sq 0.5-2.2 0.8-2.2 275 0.84 6.5 6 1/8" 73 2.7-7.2
A SC044-L950-R90A4S 1459174 950 1/4" sq 0.4-4.4 1.3-4.4 275 0.84 6.5 6 1/8" 73 3.2-9.9
A SC044-L500-R90A4S 1459164 500 1/4" sq 0.4-4.4 1.0-4.4 275 0.84 6.5 6 1/8" 73 4.5-5.2
B 2D48-LX-400 1387984 400 3/8" sq 7.7-14.4 7.7-14.4 334 1.4 8.5 10 1/4" 73 1.3-3.0
B 2D48-LX-260 1388034 260 3/8" sq 7.7-14.4 7.7-14.4 334 1.4 8.5 10 1/4" 73 1.7-3.1
C SC024-L2000-R90A4H 1459114 2000 1/4" hex 0.5-2.4 0.5-1.8 275 0.84 6.5 6 1/8" 73 3.7-8.2
C SC022-L1400-R90A4H 1459104 1400 1/4" hex 0.5-2.2 0.8-2.2 275 0.84 6.5 6 1/8" 73 2.7-7.2
C SC044-L950-R90A4H 1459094 950 1/4" hex 0.4-4.4 1.3-4.4 275 0.84 6.5 6 1/8" 73 3.2-9.9
C SC044-L500-R90A4H 1459084 500 1/4" hex 0.4-4.4 1.0-4.4 275 0.84 6.5 6 1/8" 73 4.5-5.2
D 2D4872-LX-550 1388614 550 0.445" hex 3.6-6.8 3.6-6.8 382 1.1 8.5 10 1/4" 73 4.1-5.2
DIRECT DRIVE
PICTURE TOOL TYPE PART FREE OUTPUT TORQUE LENGTH WEIGHT AIR AIR HOSE AIR SOUND VIBRATION
REF NUMBER SPEED RANGE FLOW BORE INLET(1) LEVEL
r/min hex Nm mm kg l/s mm BSP dB(A) ms-2
E 2D4201-LX-500 1344854 500 1/4" sq 1.5-15.4 238 1.1 8 10 1/4" 77 <2.5
F 2D472-LX-550 1388534 550 0.445" hex 1.2-12.6 326 1.0 8.5 10 1/4" 73 <2.5
G H410-N-500 1302374 500 0.525" hex 3-30 319 1.7 17.9 12 3/8" 82 <2.5
G H410-N-350 1302454 350 0.525" hex 4.5-45 319 1.7 17.9 12 3/8" 82 <2.5
G H410-N-150 1302534 150 0.525" hex 8-80 358 2.0 17.9 12 3/8" 82 <2.5
G H410-N-90 1302614 90 0.525" hex 10-105 358 2.0 13.2 12 3/8" 82 <2.5
G H410-N-60 1302794 60 0.525" hex 10-105 358 2.0 13.2 12 3/8" 82 <2.5
C